MOTOCOMPRESSORI
PETROL ENGINE AIR COMPRESSORS
56 E219 T.  +39 0 5 1 67 8 6 811  – FIAC@FIAC . IT – W W W.FIAC . IT FIAC
S1504 - PAC S15
S1520
Motocompressori
Petrol engine air compressors
///

118
260
Type Code LxPxH
EAN CODE l l/min CFM m3/h bar psi Type Grup.
Pump
Cil.
St. min-1 dB (A) mm
in
kg
lb
S 300/678 DIESEL 1121440832 8020119111420 270 650 23 39 10 145 7,7 AB 678 2/2 950 76 1600x500x1040
63x19.7x44.9
160
353
6/8 3 1 -
TESTED
TESTED
64 E219 T.  +39 0 5 1 67 8 6 811  – FIAC@FIAC . IT – W W W.FIAC . IT FIAC
S50 - S100 - S200 - S300 - S500
Motocompressori
Petrol engine air compressors
///
Avviamento facilitato
Easy start-up
///
Autoregolazione
accelerazione
Self-adjusting
acceleration function
///
Motore Honda
Honda engine
///
Manico ergonomico
Egonomic handle
///
Gruppo pompante
e cilindro in ghisa
integrale
Pumping unit and
built-in cast iron
cylinder
///
Ruota pivotante
Sviwel wheel
///
Ruote in gomma
Rubber wheels
TESTED
///
S 200/515
///
S 100/360
65PE TROL ENGINE AIR COMPRESSORST. +39 0 5 1 67 8 6 811  – FIAC@FIAC . IT – W W W.FIAC . ITFIAC
S50 - S100 - S200
S300 - S500
Type Code LxPxH
EAN CODE l l/min CFM m3/h bar psi Type HP Grup.
Pump
Cil.